
Spring Runoff 4-21-18 

                   OBRA OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA Open AM                  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.680 $ 72.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms          

   2nd 15.767 $ 48.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak         

   3rd 16.551                 Mahrisa Polluck on Cole Hard Cash               

   4th 16.696                 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero        

   5th 16.949                 Vanessa Madsen on Society Maiden                

N/T    999.000                Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"   

 

                   OBRA OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA Open PM                  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.680 $ 60.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms          

   2nd 15.767 $ 40.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak         

   3rd 16.232                 Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"   

   4th 16.696                 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero        

   5th 17.004                 Mahrisa Polluck on Cole Hard Cash               

 

                OBRA OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA 1000 Novice AM              

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.191 $ 35.00         Dominique Hart on My Harts The Judge            

   2nd 16.920 $ 21.00         Jaiden Unruh on Cash On A Rebel                 

   3rd 16.970 $ 14.00         Amonita Ansteft on Sheeza Dazzling Cash         

   4th 17.516                 Julie Jones on Modous Miss San - Chex           

   5th 20.906                 Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel  

   6th 21.759                 Dana Millin on Itchi Khan                       

N/T    999.000                Mahrisa Polluck on MP Low and Behold "Lizzy"    

 

                OBRA OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA 1000 Novice PM              

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.116 $ 30.00         Dominique Hart on My Harts The Judge            

   2nd 16.919 $ 20.00         Jaiden Unruh on Cash On A Rebel                 

   3rd 17.428                 Dana Millin on Itchi Khan                       

   4th 17.775                 Julie Jones on Modous Miss San - Chex           

N/T    1004.000               Mahrisa Polluck on MP Low and Behold "Lizzy"    

 

                OBRA OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA 200 Novice AM               

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.664 $ 35.00         Dominique Hart on Drifter Jet Hancock           

   2nd 16.688 $ 21.00         Tanya Ledbetter on TK Dualin Easy Jet "Zorro"   

   3rd 17.539 $ 14.00         Sydney Parker on No Name Provided               

   4th 17.640                 Cammi Johnston on SC Famous Last Words          

   5th 17.702                 Mary Flitner on Meemo                           

   6th 18.673                 Kami Dunlap on Weeman                           

   7th 19.485                 Kimber Beers on CR Cee I Can Be Tuff            

 

                OBRA OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA 200 Novice PM               

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.924 $ 24.00         Mary Flitner on Meemo                           

   2nd 17.640 $ 16.00         Cammi Johnston on SC Famous Last Words          

   3rd 19.013                 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Dualin Easy Jet "Zorro"   

   4th 19.485                 Kimber Beers on CR Cee I Can Be Tuff            

 

 



                        OBRA OBRA 4D/5D Jackpot in 4D AM                      

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.667 $208.00         Lexie Goss on Popcorn                           

   2nd 15.680 $159.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms          

   3rd 15.729 $116.00         Marlene Davis on Barbie                         

   4th 15.767                 Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak         

   5th 15.816                 Carla Bridges on Absolute Peppa                 

   6th 15.830                 Colleen Kingsbury on Cinco de Cash "Cinco"      

   7th 16.092                 Stephanie Higgins on Lil Miss Smarty Pants      

   8th 16.135                 Miranda Moslay on Fancy Dancin For Cash         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.182 $187.00         Mecarte Cook on Atticus                         

   2nd 16.184 $143.00         Gracie Flitner on Jazzy                         

   3rd 16.235 $104.00         Amanda Bain on Skittles                         

   4th 16.237                 Barbara Goss on Vegas                           

Tie    16.237                 Jaymie Leach on Reel                            

   6th 16.294                 Gracie Flitner on Flash                         

   7th 16.304                 Tanya Ledbetter on CP Thursday                  

   8th 16.342                 Mahrisa Polluck on MP Low and Behold "Lizzy"    

   9th 16.396                 Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel              

  10th 16.431                 Jackie Rhoden on THR Famous Flurry              

  11th 16.473                 Siterra Magee on Critter                        

  12th 16.480                 Jaymie Leach on CSE Prada "Shady"               

  13th 16.481                 Amanda Kinhnarath on SS Cute N Snappy           

  14th 16.539                 Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel  

  15th 16.551                 Mahrisa Polluck on Cole Hard Cash               

  16th 16.602                 Siterra Magee on Sexy Biankus                   

  17th 16.638                 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.696 $159.00         Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero        

   2nd 16.717 $122.00         Brittany Ross on JJ Blue Laurie                 

   3rd 16.805 $ 89.00         Rory Phelan on Montana Judge                    

   4th 16.866                 Talia Radabaugh on Lady                         

   5th 16.878                 Kaylee Hofman on TH Party Hard "Vegas"          

   6th 16.894                 Miranda Moslay on Sam                           

   7th 16.970                 Amonita Ansteft on Sheeza Dazzling Cash         

   8th 17.005                 Sage Smith on Ice Tea                           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.235 $138.00         Raelyn Anderson on Misty                        

   2nd 17.280 $106.00         Kaitlyn Duncan on Mr. Hollywood                 

   3rd 17.415 $ 77.00         Mikayla Camas on Warrior                        

   4th 17.441                 Shalene Baret on Barlinks Bit A Spice           

   5th 17.459                 Kaylee Fahlgren on Gray Mr. Frostline           

   6th 17.495                 Marita Johnson on TJ                            

   7th 17.551                 Shanae Johnson on Tyga                          

   8th 18.358                 Claire Ely on Movin                             

   9th 22.303                 Di Green on Buck                                

N/T    999.000                Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"   

N/T    416.691                Cindi Holland on Sallys A Cool Cat              

N/T    417.739                Kimber Beers on FGG Tequila Gold                

N/T    917.601                Sue Lockhart on Dani                            

 

 



                        OBRA OBRA 4D/5D Jackpot in 4D PM                      

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.680 $236.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms          

   2nd 15.767 $181.00         Bekkie Bowerman on Flirtn With A Streak         

   3rd 15.782 $132.00         Lisa McLean on RLM Seventeen                    

   4th 15.816                 Carla Bridges on Absolute Peppa                 

   5th 15.830                 Colleen Kingsbury on Cinco de Cash "Cinco"      

   6th 15.893                 Tanya Ledbetter on CP Thursday                  

   7th 16.092                 Stephanie Higgins on Lil Miss Smarty Pants      

   8th 16.129                 Kimberly Olson on Diva Biankus                  

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.182 $212.00         Mecarte Cook on Atticus                         

   2nd 16.186 $163.00         Amanda Bain on Skittles                         

   3rd 16.232 $119.00         Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"   

   4th 16.396                 Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel              

   5th 16.446                 Barbara Goss on Vegas                           

   6th 16.473                 Siterra Magee on Critter                        

   7th 16.481                 Amanda Kinhnarath on SS Cute N Snappy           

   8th 16.588                 Sierra Ferguson on Eye Like Big Boots           

   9th 16.602                 Siterra Magee on Sexy Biankus                   

  10th 16.638                 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.689 $181.00         Brittany Ross on JJ Blue Laurie                 

   2nd 16.696 $139.00         Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero        

   3rd 16.848 $101.00         Cindi Holland on Sallys A Cool Cat              

   4th 16.878                 Kaylee Hofman on TH Party Hard "Vegas"          

   5th 17.004                 Mahrisa Polluck on Cole Hard Cash               

   6th 17.005                 Sage Smith on Ice Tea                           

   7th 17.146                 T Mott on Sunny                                 

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.415 $157.00         Mikayla Camas on Warrior                        

   2nd 17.441 $121.00         Shalene Baret on Barlinks Bit A Spice           

   3rd 17.459 $ 88.00         Kaylee Fahlgren on Gray Mr. Frostline           

   4th 17.495                 Marita Johnson on TJ                            

   5th 17.551                 Shanae Johnson on Tyga                          

   6th 17.920                 Kai Moorhead on Drifter Jet Hancock             

N/T    400.000                Janci Hannen on Rockstar                        

N/T    400.000                Kami Dunlap on Rio                              

N/T    416.733                Di Green on Buck                                

N/T    416.815                Kaki Morehead on RLM Easy Dash                  

N/T    417.601                Sue Lockhart on Dani                            

N/T    417.739                Kimber Beers on FGG Tequila Gold                

N/T    506.342                Mahrisa Polluck on MP Low and Behold "Lizzy"    

 

 


